

Friday, October 11, 2024 | 6:00-10:00pm Saturday, October 12, 2024 | 10:00-6:00pm

Anniston City Market

126 West 11th Street Downtown Anniston

Proceeds Benefiting Cheaha Creative Arts

VENDOR INFORMATION:

- 1. The event is managed and operated by Main Street Anniston and Cheaha Creative Arts.
- 2. Space is 10X10 area. You must provide your own tables, chairs, electrical cords, etc.
- 3. Only handmade or original works will be permitted. No commercial retail items allowed.
- 4. The event committee reserves the right to deny approval of applications if items to be sold do not fall under the stated guidelines.
- 5. Artists are welcome to perform live demonstrations during the event.
- 6. Set-up will begin at 2:00 pm on Friday, October 11, take down at 10:00 pm. Set-up for Saturday, October 12 will begin at 8:00 am, take down at 6:00 pm. Security will be provided if you wish to leave your items after the event ends on Friday. You will not be required to participate both days of the event. Friday, October 11 is private ticketed event for sponsors. Saturday, October 12 is free and open to the public.
- 7. Cost \$50 for one (1) day and \$75 for (2) days.
- 8. Application deadline is 5:00 pm Monday, October 7.
- 9. A paid & accepted reservation is a commitment to the event. No refunds, cancellations, or rain date.

Questions please contact : Ashley Martin, ccafineartsdirector@gmail.com or (256) 283-4020

Mail application and payment to: Cheaha Creative Arts P.O. Box 5097 Anniston AL 36205

VENDOR APPLICATION:

Address		7:-	
City	State	zip	
Telephone#	Er	mail (required)	
Social Media			
Participation (circle one)	Friday Saturday	Both	
Electrical outlet neede	d (circle one) Y or N		
Description of items to	be sold		

Disclaimer: I hereby release and forever discharge Cheaha Creative Arts, Main Street Anniston, the City of Anniston represented therein and any of its members from any responsibility, personal liability, loss or damage in connection with this event. My signature below indicates my knowledge and acceptance of vendor guidelines and agree to abide by the parameters set forth.

Applicant's Signature: